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Bangladesh Open Day (Agents exhibition) report for 4 July 2015 
 
UK Education Open Day (Agents’ exhibition) was organised in British Council Dhaka on 4 July 
2015 with participation from 10 local representatives. The event was open for all  with options to 
pre-register or register on the spot.   
The participating exhibitors were:  
 
BSB Global Network  
Centre for Foreign Studies  
Cubic Education  
Education Excellence  
Falcon Education & Consultancy Services 

H&S Education Services   
MIM Study Abroad  
N & N International Education Consultancy Ltd 
Pinnacle Counselling Centre  
RSL Education Counselling 

 

 
 
During the event local representatives of UK Institutions offered counselling services to 
students interested in studying and living in the UK. 
 
The exhibition saw a footfall of 63 visitors of which 82% were male.  
 
During the event, we promoted GREAT, IELTS, EducationUK and the Student Insight 
Survey. 
 

   
The Open Day was marketed through the following platforms:  

- British Council Bangladesh website, British Council Bangladesh Facebook and 
EducationUK Facebook page  

- Advertisements in the most popular national daily Prothom Alo 

http://www.bsbbd.com/
http://www.cfs-world.com/
http://www.cubiceducationbd.com/
http://educationexcellencebd.info/
http://www.falconedu.com/bangladesh/aboutus.html
http://www.hsesbd.com/
http://www.mimstudyabroad.com/
http://nnedu.com.bd/
https://www.facebook.com/pinnacle.counsellingcentre
http://rsledu-bd.com/
https://great.onbrand.northplains.com/login/
http://www.ielts.org/
http://educationuk.org/
http://bit.ly/studentinsightsurvey2015
http://bit.ly/studentinsightsurvey2015
http://www.britishcouncil.org.bd/en/study-uk/education-agent
https://www.facebook.com/BritishCouncilBangladesh?fref=ts
https://www.facebook.com/EducationUK.BritishCouncil
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- One big banner at the event venue     

- SMS shots to students who attended the last exhibition   

- SMS shots to the most recent databases of O-level, A-level and IELTS candidates. 

Local representatives promoted the event through their own promotional channels 
including sending information to their student databases through email and SMS. They 
also shared the British Council website and Facebook posts on their digital and social 
media platforms. 
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Statistics obtained from visitor questionnaire 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

3.07% 

6.48% 

1.71% 

18.43% 

10.92% 

3.75% 

4.78% 

16.72% 

4.10% 

3.75% 

4.44% 

8.53% 

0.34% 

7.17% 

5.46% 

0.34% 

Agriculture and related subjects

Applied and Pure Sciences

Architecture, Building and Planning

Business and Administrative Studies

Computer and Mathematical Science

Creative Arts and Design

Education and Training

Engineering and Technology

Health and Medicine

Humanities

Law

MBA

Hair, Beauty and Personal Care

Social Studies and Communications

Travel, Tourism and Hospitality

Other

Subject area of interest 

High academic standard

Competitive tuition fees

Parent's decision

Cultural environment

Safe environment

Friends and relatives there

Wide variety of courses and Institutions

International recognition of qualifications

Travelling in many different Countries

Scholarship offered

Having a better job in my country

Learning a foreign language

Overseas work opportunities

Others

28.06% 

2.88% 

2.88% 

5.28% 

8.63% 

1.92% 

5.52% 

14.15% 

5.04% 

8.87% 

6.47% 

2.40% 

6.95% 

0.96% 

What motivates for UK study?  
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Australia

Canada

China

France

Germany

Italy

Japan

Malaysia

Netherlands

New Zealand

Singapore

Spain

Taiwan

UK

US

Others

14.37% 

12.31% 

1.68% 

4.10% 

7.28% 

2.24% 

3.73% 

2.99% 

2.99% 

6.16% 

2.61% 

1.49% 

0% 

23.88% 

12.13% 

2.05% 

Country for study 

In less than 6 
months  

31% 

In 1 year  
33% 

In 2 years 
14% 

After 2 years 
22% 

Expected to leave for study in the UK  



 
 
 

Header text here 

www.britishcouncil.org/siem 

© 2014 British Council. All rights reserved.  
This document may not be amended, copied or distributed without express written permission. 

 
We have one more Open Day coming up in the next month.  
 
Event  Date  City 

UK Education Open day : Dhaka Saturday 1 August 
2015 

Dhaka 

 
 
You may ask your local agents to participate in the upcoming event to promote 
your institution’s portfolio to the students of Dhaka and Sylhet. 
 
Contact us: 
Sarker Asif Iqbal at asif.iqbal@bd.britishcouncil.org and 
siemsouthasia@britishcouncil.org 
 
Read reports from the previous Open Days held in April and May 2015 
 
Bangladesh Open Day (Agents exhibition) report for 11 April 2015 
Bangladesh Open Day (Agents exhibition) report for 18 April 2015 
Bangladesh Open Day (Agents exhibition) report for 16 May 2015 
Bangladesh Open Day (Agents exhibition) report for 23 May 2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:asif.iqbal@bd.britishcouncil.org
mailto:siemsouthasia@britishcouncil.org
https://siem.britishcouncil.org/news/reports/bangladesh-open-day-agents-exhibition-report-11-april-2015
https://siem.britishcouncil.org/news/reports/bangladesh-open-day-agents-exhibition-report-18-april-2015
https://siem.britishcouncil.org/news/reports/bangladesh-open-day-agents-exhibition-report-16-may-2015
https://siem.britishcouncil.org/news/reports/bangladesh-open-day-agents-exhibition-report-23-may-2015
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